
0144995 Rev A  7/31/19 
  

6912 S. Quentin St. Centennial, CO 80112 USA / Phone: 1 (303) 649-1000 / Fax: 1 (303) 649-9710 / www.lasertech.com 

 

 
 

7035190 INDUSTRIAL MOUNT, 
UNIVERSAL ADAPTER MOUNT WITH 

BACK PLATE / SHADE SHIELDS 
 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

 
SUPPLIED COMPONENTS: 
 

 
 
 
 

 

BACK PLATE SHIELD, 
INDUSTRIAL MOUNT 
(1134819) 

WASHER, #10, FLAT (2) 
(6302297)

SHADE SHIELD, 
INDUSTRIAL MOUNT 
(1134749) 

SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8, FLAT HEAD 
PHILLIPS (4) 

(6101907) 

SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2, 
BUTTON HEAD CAP (2) 

(6104690) 

WASHER, #10, SPLIT RING (2) 
(6302287) 

SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8, PAN 
HEAD PHILLIPS (4) 

(6100056) 

WASHER, #4, SPLIT 
RING LOCK (4) 

(6300034) 

WASHER, #4, FLAT (4) 
(6300342) UNIVERSAL MOUNTING 

ADAPTER 
(7035137) 



0144995 Rev A  7/31/19 
  

6912 S. Quentin St. Centennial, CO 80112 USA / Phone: 1 (303) 649-1000 / Fax: 1 (303) 649-9710 / www.lasertech.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


